4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 3

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Jaroslawl

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

50°10'18.00"N

367.02 km
752166
47°

1178642F
1178542F
1178528F
1178548F
1178539F
1178504F
1178566F
1178564F
1178550F
1178592F
1178549F
1178578F
1178570F
1178599F
1178559F
1178572F
1178529F
1178552F
1178544F
1178591F
1178553F
1178545F
1178569F
1178557F
1178567F
1178547F
1178580F
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BENZING Live
1: 37203850

BENZING M2

-1.17

- BENZING Live!

9!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

50938

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:31 GPS Ceas Atomic
:31 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:31 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOD8B92 |30.08 12:02
|DBOD8BC5 |30.08 12:07
|DBOD8BY96 |30.08 12:14
| DBOD8BA2 |30.08 12:23:
|DBOD8BAO |30.08 12:25
|DBOD8B89 |30.08 12:27
|DBOD8B81 |30.08 12:32
|DBOD8BB7 |30.08 12:34
| DBOD8BCB |30.08 12:34
| DBOD8BCY9 |30.08 12:35
| DBOD8BRB8 |30.08 12:39
|DBOD8BB1 |30.08 12:41
|DBOD8B88 |30.08 12:43:
| DBOD8BB6 |30.08 12:45:
| DBOD8B8A |30.08 13:03:
|DBOD8B82 |30.08 13:04:
|DBOD8B78 |30.08 13:04:
|DBOD8B91 |30.08 13:15:
| DBOD8BD2 |30.08 13:19:
|DBOD8B84 |30.08 13:31:
| DBOD8BAA |30.08 14:06:
| DBOD8BS8E |30.08 14:10:
|DBOD8B80 |30.08 14:33
| DBOD8BCD |30.08 18:19:
|DBOD8B99 |30.08 19:15:
| DBOD8BD7 |30.08 19:19:
|DBOD8BD4 |30.08 19:48

FILE ON
| SERVER

S0, 06,2025 17:2%

22°31'48"E
30.08.2025 06:53:00
Olarl Gheorghe Si Gabriel

25°

57" 7.6" E
.2025 20:
.2025 20:

INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |

|[OK |01 013
|[OK |01 1009
|[OK |01 ]001
|[OK |01 015
|OK |01 1019
|OK |01 026
|[OK |01 010
|[OK |01 1035
|OK |01 1022
|[OK |01 1025
|[OK |01 ]006
|[OK |01 1030
|[OK |01 1024
|[OK |01 1017
|[OK |01 1007
|[OK |01 1020
|[OK |01 1005
|OK |01 014
|OK |01 1004
|[OK |01 1027
|[OK |01 003
|[OK |01 1008
|[OK |01 ]011
|[OK |01 1028
|[OK |01 1032
|[OK |01 1033
|OK |01 031

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228913_1756404093.pdf

